	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  C > CC-SS402-50
	CC-SS402-50 (Crystek Corporation)
		    Part Number:
            CC-SS402-50
		    Manufacturer:
            Crystek Corporation
		    Description:
            SS402 CABLE 18 GHZ 50 OHM 50'
		    Category:
            Cables, Wires
		    Family:
            Coaxial Cables (RF)
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 382.20000 (This price is for reference only)
		 CC-SS402-50 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    CC-SS402-50  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
P-120SCHF10X1 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK 12.0V 1200MAH NICAD
P-60AAL4 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NICAD 4.8V 600MAH
EHLL Hammond Manufacturing  LATCH HANDLE LOCKING L BLACK
EN4SD242010SS Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ST STEEL 24X20X10" NAT
1427D Hammond Manufacturing  HANDLE 1.75"MOUNTING/.75"HEIGHT
THBSK Panduit Corp  BONDING THRU-HOLE STUD KIT
A9CCA-0508E TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFK05A/AE05/AFK05A
0152670838 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 102 TYP
AT-C-26-8/8/S-7-R Assmann WSW Components  CORD COIL STANDARD 8-8 SILVER 7'
4-1499518-5 TE Connectivity  C/A MRJ21/MRJ21 GBE BLUE CMP
M3BBA-4036R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR40A/MC40M/MSR40A
M3CMK-2018J 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC20K/MC20G/MCG20K
8813160000 Weidmuller  CABLE
6059C SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL COMM 9PR 22AWG SLATE 100'
76502.18.02 General Cable/Carol Brand  HOOK-UP STRND 18AWG WHITE 500'
0801665 Phoenix Contact  FRAME GROMMET RUBBER BLACK
MWSET2-2-01 Essentra Components  WIRE SADDLE MICRO TEARDR .10"
222D211-100-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
Q2-XT-1/2-01-QB6IN-14 Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 1/2"-6" BLACK
Q2-CB-3/16-01-QX30FT Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 3/16"-30' BLACK
FP-301H-1/2-BL 3M  HEATSHRINK FP301H 1/2-48" BLACK
85-12 3M  MULTI-MOLD
295-1-6352-4 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
T12-221-3 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR THRM 3A 240VAC 28VDC
IDSR090.V Littelfuse Inc  FUSE IND T-DELAY 90A 600VAC/DC
BK/MDL-12-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 12A 32V T-LAG GLASS MDL
3402.0044.22 Schurter Inc  FUSE 375MA 63V FAST-ACT SMD T/R
F1206A2R00FWTR AVX Corporation  FUSE 2.00A 32V FAST THIN 1206
0316001.NAT1 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE PICO FST CCC 1.0A 125V AXL
PTCTZ3MR500MTE Vishay BC Components  THERMISTOR 50 OHM 425V SMT PTC
SMAJ54A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 54VWM 87.1VC SMA
P6KE16A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 13.6VWM 22.5VC DO15
DT2042-04SO-7 Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 5.5VWM 10.5VC DFN
TV04A600J-HF Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 60VWM 96.8VC SMA
SMBJ110AHE3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 110VWM 177VC SMB
1SMA24CAT3G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 24VWM 38.9VC SMA
MASMLJ10A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 10VWM 17VC DO214AB
M15KP85CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 85VWM 137VC DO204AR
SMAJ14A-13 Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 14VWM 23.2VC SMA
BZW04P10-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 10.2VWM DO204AL
	CC-SS402-50  keywords
	    	CC-SS402-50
	CC-SS402-50  Crystek Corporation
	CC-SS402-50  pdf
	CC-SS402-50  datasheet
	CC-SS402-50  price
	CC-SS402-50  distributor
	electronic components CC-SS402-50
	CC-SS402-50  Cables, Wires
	CC-SS402-50  Coaxial Cables (RF)
	CC-SS402-50  SS402 CABLE 18 GHZ 50 OHM 50'
	CC-SS402-50
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .